

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ch.	Area		mean Area		Quantity
				C.O =	432.90m ³
			2.862		139.50
			2.892 + 2.682		143.85
250	2.682		2		
			2.862		
300	2.897		2.862 + 2.897		144.00
			2		
350	2.569		2.897 + 2.569		136.65
			2		
400	2.415		2.569 + 2.415		124.60
			2		
450	1.429		2.415 + 1.429		96.10
			2		
500	1.438		1.429 + 1.438		71.70
			2		
541	1.470		1.438 + 1.470		59.61
			2		
					1209.41m ³
					Earthwork embankment = (-) 40.58
					G.S.B = (-) 261.59
					Subgrade shoulder = (-) 365.29
					C-C pavement = (-) 389.11
					152.89m ³

31/10/2019
JE

ABSTRACT Limit = 147.94m³
OF COST

31-10-19
n

(1)/1 Construction of Reference
+ working bench mark--
--do-- all complete

Job.

P-6 Qty. 0.541 Km

@ 6554.44/Km = 3546.00

(2)/2 Clearing and Grubbing
road land--do--do
--all complete Job.

P-6 Qty. 0.212 Ha

@ Rs. 37917.77/Ha = 8039.00

Continuation

C.O = 11,585.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	A.	B.	D.
13/3 Bot Construction of embankment with approved material				
- do - do - all				
complete Job.				
p-6	Qty. = 37.50 m ³			
p-13	Qty. = 3.08 m ³			
T. Qty. 40.58 m ³				
@ Rs. 43.50/cum				= 1765.00
14/4 Construction of embankment with material. - do -				
- do - all - complete Job.				
p-14	Qty. = 147.94 m ³			
26	Qty. = 147.75 m ³			
@ Rs. 156.06/cum				= 23088.00
15/5 Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder with coarse - do - do - all				
complete Job.				
p-18	Qty. = 365.29 m ³			
@ Rs. 157.40/cum				= 57,456.00
16/6 Construction of Granular sub-base by providing well graded - do -				

Continuation

C-0 = 93,894.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	do	all complete Job			
p-18	Qty	261.59 m ³			
	@ Rs.	2558.51/m ³			= 6,67,711=00
7/3	Construction of un reinforced				
	dowel jointed at --do--				
	--do-- all complete Job				
p-19	Qty.	389.11 m ³			
	@ Rs.	7182.63/cum			= 27,94,832=00
8/8	Paving and laying				
	reinforced cement				
	concrete pipe --do--				
	--do-- all complete Job				
p-19	Qty.	7.5m			
	@ Rs.	759.82/m			= 56,99=00
9/9	Reinforced cement				
	concrete M-15 grade				
	Kulmation --do-- do--				
	all complete Job				
	Ordinary Km Stone				
p-19	Qty.	1 no.			
	@ Rs.	2431.12/each			= 2431=00
	200 m stone				
p-19	Qty.	2 nos.			
	@ Rs.	622.56/each			= 1245=00

Continuation

70= 35,65,813=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1102/11	Providing two coats including primer coat after filling -- do -- do all complete Job.				
P-19420	Qty	18.24 m ²			
	@ Rs.	91.03 / m ²			= 1660.00
111/13	Providing & fixing of typical MMSY interlocking -- do -- do -- all complete Job.				
P-20	Qty	02 nos			
	@ Rs.	10230.09 / each			= 20460.00
112/14	Providing and fixing of extra-reinforced -- do -- do -- all complete Job.				
P-20	Qty	02 nos			
	@ Rs.	3770.25 / each			= 7540.00
	(1) 600 mm x 450 mm extra reinforcement				
P-20	Qty	03 nos			
	@ Rs.	4531.86 / each			= 13596.00
113/15	Earthwork in excavation at foundation of structure -- do -- do --				

Continuation

C.O. = 36,09,070.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	all complete Job				
p-20+21	Qty. 112.29m ³				
	@ Rs.	198.94	/ cum	=	22339.00
(14)/16	Paving PCC MIS concrete for plain do-do-all complete Job.				
p-21	Qty. 10.00 m ³				
	@ Rs.	5894.27	/ cum	=	58,943.00
(15)/17	Brick masonry work in cement mortar -- do -- do -- all complete Job.				
p-21	Qty. 65.625 m ³				
	@ Rs.	5695.82	/ cum	=	3,73,788.00
(16)/18	Brick masonry work in Cement mortar in sub-structure -- do -- do -- all complete Job.				
p-21	Qty. 43.63 m ³				
	@ Rs.	5943.00	/ cum	=	2,59,293.00
(17)/19	Paving & laying IS2 mark cement concrete.				

Continuation

C.O = 43,23,433.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		do	do	do	all
		Complete Job-			
P-22	Qty-	7.5m			
	@ Rs.	3908.73/m			= 29,315=00
18/20	Laying 1st class bedding on well compacted--				
		do	do	do	all complete
	Job-				
P-22	Qty-	3.57 m ³			
	@ Rs.	5894.27/cum			= 21,043=00
19/21	filling in foundation trenches as per drawing				
		do	do	do	all complete
	Job-				
P-22	Qty-	7.45 m ³			
	@ Rs.	418.69/cum			= 3,115=00
20/22	Brick masonry work in cement mortar				
		1:3 in	do	do	all
	Complete Job				
P-22	Qty-	2.59 m ³			
	@ Rs.	5926.12/cum			= 15,349=00

Continuation

C.O = 43,98,255=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
127/23	Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) 15 mm thick				
	--do--	--do--	--do--	--do--	all complete
	Job.				
P-23	Qty. 18.24 m ²				
	@ R. 159.75/m ²				= 2,914=00
128/24	Providing weepholes in brick				--do--do--all
	complete Job.				
P-23	Qty. 53 nos.				
	@ R. 124.16/each				= 6580=00
123/25	Backfilling behind abutment / wing wall				--do--do--all complete
	Job.				
P-23	Qty. 28.05 m ³				
	@ R. 604.05/cum				= 13,319=00
					4145.068=00
	Less 10% @ per Agreement = (-) 4,415.07				
					39,73,561=00
	Previous payment = (-) 11,33,236=00				
					= 28,40,325=00
31/10/2019 JE	31/10/2019 me				

Continuation

